
ACADEMIC CALENDAR 
SPRING 2026 

 

Event Date 

Student Arrival in Prague 
Saturday 31 January & Sunday 1 February​
 
* airport welcome hours 10am-5pm both 
days 

Orientation Week Monday – Friday, 2– 6 February 

Český Krumlov Day Trip Friday, 6 February 

Intensive Czech Classes 
Monday – Thursday, 9 – 12 February  

CEE Introductory Lecture Series and Prague Tours 

Opening Reception Thursday, 12 February 

Classes Begin Monday, 16 February  

Weekend Trip to Krakow, Poland Thursday – Sunday, 5 – 8 March 

Seminar for Certificate in International Economics & 
Finance students Friday, 13 March 

Midterm Exams Period  Monday – Thursday, 16 – 26 March 

Karlovy Vary Day Trip   Friday, 27 March 

Semester Break Monday – Friday, 6-10 April 

Pilsen Day Trip Friday, 24 April 

National Holiday - Labor Day & Czech Day of Love Friday, 1 May 

National Holiday - Victory & Liberation Day Friday, 8 May 

Last Week of Classes  Monday – Thursday, 4 – 7 May 

Final Exams Monday – Thursday, 11 – 14 May 

Farewell Reception Thursday, 14 May 

 
* Classes will meet on Czech National Holidays 


